Boston Inspectional Services Division of Health Inspections

Fee Schedule - 2010

Type of Establishment

Fee

Bakery		
Wholesale	\$100.00	
Retail	\$100.00	
Retail/Wholesale	\$150.00	
Baths	\$200.00	
Caterer/Commissary	\$325.00	
Caterer outside of Boston	\$10.00 for events having 200 people or under	
	\$25.00 for events having over 200 peop	
Dairy Dealer Wholesale	\$2.00	
Day Care	\$100.00	
Eating and Drinking	\$200.00 for seating - minimum, Each seat over 100 is	
6	\$1.00 - maximum of \$1,000.	
Eating and Drinking - Take-out	\$200.00 minimum (Gross Sales Chart)	
6 6	If your Gross Annual Sales is:	Fee
	Less than \$200,000	\$200.00
	Between \$200,000-\$400,000	\$300.00
	\$400,000-\$600,000	\$400.00
	\$600,000-\$800,000	\$500.00
	\$800,000-\$1,000,000	\$600.00
	\$1,000,000-\$2,000,000	\$700.00
	\$2,000,000-\$3,000,000	\$900.00
	Over \$3,000,000	\$1,200.
	\$200.00 for take-out - minimum	
Elderly/Children's Feeding Program	\$10.00	
Food Pantry	\$0.00	
Frozen Dessert Manufacturing	\$100.00	
Frozen Desserts, Sale of	\$30.00	
Frozen Desserts and Milk	\$60.00	
Funeral Director	\$200.00	
Garbage	\$200.00	
Grease and Bones	\$200.00	
Group Home	\$50.00 for the first 20 beds, \$20.00 for each	
	additional 50 beds	
Half Way House		
Hospital		
Institution		
Manure	\$50.00	
Milk Makila Faced Server	\$30.00	
Mobile Food Server Mobile Home Park	\$100.00	
Mobile Milk	\$20.00	
Peddlers	\$20.00	
District License	\$30.00	
Market License	\$155.00	
Recreational Camp	\$50.00	
Swimming Pools	ψυνινν	
Swinning roots Seasonal	\$100.00	
Year Round	\$200.00	
	ψ200.00	

Temporary Food Server Retail Food Establishment	\$30.00 for the first day and \$5.00 for each additional up to 14 days. \$100.00 for first 2500 sq. ft., \$50.00 for each additional 1000 sq. ft.	
Retail Food with take-out	\$300.00	
<u>Service Fees</u> Health Inspection – Compliance Fee	\$100.00	
	The fee for the ISD re-inspection required after an administrative hearing for an establishment that has received violations for critical risk factors.	
Health Inspection – Permit Replacement Fee	\$10.00	
	The fee for a duplicate copy of any ISD issued permit	
Health Inspection – Renovation Plan Review Fee	\$75.00	
	The fee for any existing establishment undergoing renovations, which require a plan review and additional ISD inspection.	
Health Inspection – Variance Fee	\$75.00	
	The fee for an ISD inspection of a special food product preparation process or a physical facility requirement that require a variance from the sanitary code, as defined by the Federal Food Code and codified in 105 CMR 590.	